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Allen 1st Monday at 7:00 P.M.  16945 Allen Center Rd., Marysville
Allison Hamilton 16945 Allen Center Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 642-9551Admin Office
Lori LaCella 16945 Allen Center Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 642-9551Fiscal Officer llacella@allentwp.org
Greg Gerten 17306 Bear Swamp Rd. Marysville 43040 (614) 745-4034Trustee greg@gertenfarms.com
Rick Kingham 16945 Allen Center Road Marysville 43040 (937) 209-9358Trustee rkingham@allentwp.org
Ken Reiff 20104 Collins Rd Milford 43045 (937) 597-3388Trustee kennan@ymail.com
Bill Streng 16444 Allen Center Road Marysville 43040 (937) 642-9551Zoning billstreng1948@gmail.com

Claibourne 3rd Wednesday at 7:00 P.M.  26751 St. Rt. 37, Richwood
Mary Lu Swartz 14500 Bethlehem Claibourne Richwood 43344 (740) 225-3976Fiscal Officer claibournetwp.unionco@gmail.com
Dustin Converse 27900 Kinney Pike Richwood 43344 (937) 407-0463Trustee dconverse@proag.com
Jake Davis 14807 St. Rt. 47 Richwood 43344 (740) 272-6513Trustee jhdavisfarms623@hotmail.com
Rod Goddard 14169 Mulvane Road Richwood 43344 (937) 537-0209Trustee goddard601@gmail.com
Joseph Hall 27590 Ford Reed Rd. Richwood 43344 (740) 225-2391Zoning 72superg@gmail.com

Darby 2nd Monday 7:00 P.M. 508 4th St., Unionville Center
Connie Priday 18540 Sam Reed Rd.. Marysville 43040 (937) 645-5034Fiscal Officer cpriday@unioncountydarbytwp.com
David Gruenbaum 14235 Hidden Farm Rd. Plain City 43064 (937) 243-4699Trustee dgruenbaum@unioncountydarbytwp.co
David Huber 13135 Weaver Rd. Marysville 43040 (614) 623-1287Trustee dhuber@unioncountydarbytwp.com
James Scheiderer 17335 Burns Road Marysville 43040 (937) 243-0821Trustee jscheiderer@unioncountydarbytwp.com
Jackie Ward 508 4th St. Unionville Center 43077 (614) 616-6304Zoning jward@unionccountydarbytwp.com

Dover 1st & 3rd Mondays 7:00 P.M., 8:00 P.M. DST  16650 Church St., Marysville
Beverly Low 13067 Hinton Mill Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 243-0997Fiscal Officer dovertowhshipunioncounty@gmail.com
Tony Ackley 17631 Mackan Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 645-0159Trustee ackelytony@yahoo.com
Tim Shier 16230 Myers Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 243-0551Trustee shier.farm@gmail.com
Dan Westlake 17183 Mackan Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 243-5111Trustee dwestlake3233@icloud.com
Chris Rigano 16650 Church St. Marysville 43040 (614) 602-2199Zoning dovertownshipzoning@gmail.com

Jackson Last Monday 7:30 P.M. 13500 Price-Mather Rd., Richwood
Jan Oldham 15670 St Rt 739 Richwood 43344 (740) 225-1023Fiscal Officer janold1@gmail.com
Charles Ehret 33663 Fields Rd. Richwood 43344 (740) 262-1601Trustee csehret@byhalia.net
Steve Patton 32593 Winnemac Rd. Richwood 43344 (740) 360-6061Trustee mspttn@gmail.com
Don Wasserbeck 10250 Wasserbeck Rd. Prospect 43342 (740) 360-2420Trustee wass801@yahoo.co

Jerome 1st & 3rd Tuesdays 7:00 P.M. 9777 Industrial Pkwy, Plain City
Robert Caldwell 8770 Brock Rd. Plain City 43064 (614) 873-4480Fiscal Officer rcaldwellcpa@hotmail.com
Barry Adler 9559 Industrial Pkwy. Plain City 43064 (614) 738-9559Trustee badler@jerometownship.com
Joe Craft 8678 US Highway 42 Plain City 43064 (614) 822-1649Trustee ljcraft@jerometownship.com
Andrea Watson 12080 Taylor Rd. Plain City 43064 (614) 873-4480Trustee awatson@jerometownship.com
Eric Snowden 9777 Industrial Pkwy. Plain City 43064 (614) 873-4480Zoning esnowden@jerometownship.com

Leesburg 1st Monday 7:00 P.M. 12985 St. Rt. 347, Marysville
Kathleen Dotson 11930 Askins Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 243-1602Fiscal Officer leesburgtownshipfo@gmail.com
Kevin Dotson 11930 Askins Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 243-2602Trustee c302kdotson@gmail.com
William Lowe 20721 Springdale Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 642-2134Trustee wlowe01@yahoo.com
Jeffery Robinson 22451 SR 4 Marysville 43040 (937) 537-0109Trustee j59robi@gmail.com
Nigel Pence 24225 State Rt. 4 Richwood 43344 (937) 209-0175Zoning nigelpence@columbus.rr.com
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Liberty 1st Monday 7:00 P.M. 21655 Main St., Raymond
Jeff Rea 26144 Coder Holloway Raymond 43067 (937) 597-8815Fiscal Officer jeffrea045@centurylink.net
Jerry McClary 25096 Storms Rd. West Mansfield 43358 (937) 302-0732Trustee jerrymcclary0518@gmail.com
Jack McCoy 23000 Johnson Rd Raymond 43067 (614) 496-0999Trustee realmccoy91@gmail.com
Mike Moffett 21655 Main St Raymond 43067 (937) 604-3132Trustee mike_moffett@ymail.com
Terry Turner 21940 Raymond Rd. Raymond 43067 (937) 303-2028Zoning liberty.township.zoning@gmail.com

Millcreek 1st Monday 7:00 P.M. 10420 Watkins Rd., Marysville
Scott Brackenridge 14410 Smart Cole Road Ostrander 43061 (740) 277-9019Fiscal Officer s.brackenridge@millcreektwpohio.us
Keith Conroy 10181 Watkins Rd. Marysville 43040 (740) 666-3413Trustee keith@conroyhome.us
Bill Jordan 14241 Bellepoint Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 207-7054Trustee billwantstofarm@yahoo.com
David Long 10668 Watkins Rd. Marysville 43040 (614) 499-5305Trustee d.long@millcreektwpohio.us
Ron Todd P.O. Box 157 Ostrander 43061 (937) 644-3449Zoning zoning@millcreektwpohio.us

Paris 1st Tuesday 7:00 P.M. May-Nov. 6:00 P.M Dec.-Apr. 716 North Main St., Marysville
Ryan Lee PO Box 668 Marysville 43040 (937) 243-7837Fiscal Officer paris.township@gmail.com
Dave Cook 123 W.  Fifth St. Marysville 43040 (937) 243-5025Trustee davecookrealestate@gmail.com
Tony Eufinger 629 W. 7th Street Marysville 43040 (614) 832-8399Trustee tony@eufingerlaw.com
Steve Westlake 17838 Waldo Rd Marysville 43040 (937) 243-5656Trustee stevewestlake@live.com
George Pyers 716 N. Main Street Marysville 43040 (937) 644-0375Zoning paris.zoning@gmail.com

Taylor 3rd Tuesday 9:00 A.M. 18672 Main St., Raymond
Tina Marshall 19449 Wheeler Green Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 243-1205Fiscal Officer taylortownship.unionco@gmail.com
Beth Marshall 16404 St Rt 347 Marysville 43040 (937) 243-5000Trustee beth.marshall2@gmail.com
Keith Snyder 22430 Mcadow Rd Marysville 43040 (614) 402-4255Trustee kasnyder325@gmail.com
Scott Weeks 20550 Cotton Slash Rd. Marysville 43040 (937) 537-1828Trustee scott@weeksplumbing.com
Charley Will 17837 Brown School Rd. Marysville 43040 (614) 579-4268Zoning chazcando_7@yahoo.com

Union 2nd & Last Mondays 8:00 P.M. Nov-April ( 7:00 PM) 47 Railroad St., Milford
Summer Phelps 11561 St. Rt. 4 Milford Center 43045 (937) 537-0542Fiscal Officer uniontwpfiscalofficer@yahoo.com
Chad Jolliff 228 W State Street Milford 43045 (937) 243-4406Trustee cjolliff.uniontwp@gmail.com
Randy Poland 9720 Axe Handle Rd. Milford Center 43045 (937) 594-0133Trustee rcpoland51@hotmail.com
Rob Thompson 10200 Streng Rd. Milford Center 43045 (937) 537-1266Trustee r.thompson45@hotmail.com
Sonya Brake 47 W State St. Milford Center 43045 (937) 209-8777Zoning uniontwpzoning@yahoo.com

Washington Last Monday 7:00 P.M. 31683 St. Rt. 31, West Mansfield
Kayla Kibler 31683 St. Rt. 31 West Mansfield 43358 (419) 606-6363Fiscal Officer washingtontownship@embarqmail.com
Ron Jones 31289 SR 31 Richwood 43344 (937) 578-3016Trustee rdjones04@hotmail.com
Carol Miller 19480 Cunningham Arbella Mt. Victory 43340 (937) 982-3022Trustee ccmiller@embarqmail.com
Randy Sullivan 31781 SR 31 W. Mansfield 43358 (937) 707-8798Trustee Babsran2000@gmail.com
Amanda Sonoda 24947 Patrick Brush Run Rd. Marysville 43040 (740) 972-9314Zoning horses129@aol.com

York 1st & 3rd Mondays 7:00 PM 20710 St. Rt. 47, West Mansfield
Ryan Bugg 18650 Miller Road Richwood 43344 (740) 225-9447Fiscal Officer bugg.yorktownship@yahoo.com
Judy Christian 28302 SR 739 W. Mansfield 43358 (937) 358-2891Trustee jac_6677@yahoo.com
Bruce Davis 17659 Boundary Rd Richwood 43344 (937) 243-2817Trustee bgdavis57@gmail.com
Logan Rife 28918 Storms Road Raymond 43067 (937) 243-9621Trustee larife616@netzero.com
Amanda Sonoda 24947 Patrick Brush Run Rd. Marysville 43040 (740) 972-9314Zoning horses129@aol.com


